
9/11/21, 2:02 PM printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=7992167 1/2

Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 7992167

Procuring Entity PHILIPPINE RICE RESEARCH INSTITUTE

Title Procurement of 1 year software subscription (OMO-05A/PR# 2021-08-1522)

Area of Delivery Nueva Ecija

Solicitation Number: 2021-08-1522

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement -
Small Value Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: Information Technology

Approved Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 180,000.00 

Delivery Period: 15 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Abegail Tirante Donayre
Admin Officer V
Maligaya
Science City of Muñoz
Nueva Ecija
Philippines 3119
63-44-4560650
63-44-4560650
ppmu.pmd@gmail.com

Status Pending

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 12/09/2021

Last Updated / Time 11/09/2021 14:01 PM

Closing Date / Time 15/09/2021 01:00 AM

Description
 
1 lot Subscription, Software
Workspace Business Plus
11 users
1-year subscription
*Includes mail, video-communication service, Chat is a communication software, Calendar, Drive, online word
processor, online spreadsheet program, online presentation program, online survey administration software, online
notetaking service, online structured wiki-and web page-creation tool, Drawings, Tasks, Contacts, Groups, Currents,
Jam board, Classroom, Identity Platform, Admin, Mobile Management, Cloud Search, and Vault
*Includes 5 TB per user for emails, files, and documents
*Includes Meet Recording
*Includes Meet for up to 150 participants
*Includes Shared Drives
*Includes Vault
*Includes Cloud Search
*Includes Advanced Mobile Management
*Includes 100% compliance to information security and data privacy requirements for user access and data storage
*Includes Admin
*Includes full platform accessibility across any device running on all major desktop/mobile operating systems
*Includes 99.9% availability with zero scheduled downtime and SLA guarantee*
*Includes 9x5 technical support for Workspace uptime and/or technical-related issues across email, Chat, and direct
phone With Workspace Training
*Workspace (Suite) Certified - Trainers

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


9/11/21, 2:02 PM printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=7992167 2/2

*1x 4-hour Workspace platform training session/s for select end users in your organization
*Each training session can accommodate up to 25 participants to maximize engagement
*Includes a certificate of completion signed by a Workspace (Suite) Certified resource

Other Information
For more inquiries, please contact:

Chester D. Noveda
CBC
chesternoveda@gmail.com/ppmu.pmd@philrice.gov.ph/ppmu.pmd@gmail.com
(044) 456-0650 local 270
09435623878/09150816864

Created by Abegail Tirante Donayre

Date Created 11/09/2021

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system.
PhilGEPS only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be
directed to the contact person/s of the concerned party.

 © 2004-2021  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

